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Ceska kuZelkaiska
asociace

Soupisky
IKLM

1. ledna 2017

Soupisky druistev pro jarni Cast soutéZniho rocniku 2016-17

Soupisky

HKK Olomouc
HAVRAN Radek
VANEK Martin
NEMEC Jiti
BARTOS Kamil
ZUBALIK Karel
HOSEK Marian

KK Hvézda Trnovany
STRANSKY Milan
KOUBEK Michal
KANDL Zdenék
ZEMANEK Jifi
SNEJDAR Miroslav
SALEK Josef
JEDLICKA Pavel

KK Moravska Slavia Brno
ZATKO Peter

USTOHAL Karel

MILAN Miroslav

ANTOS Pavel

HOSTINSKY Ivo
HENDRYCH Petr

KLIKA Milan

TJ Valasské Mezirici
GASSMANN Lubos
SEFR Daniel

JANDIK Dalibor
VYREK Vladimir
CABAK Tomas
JUROSKA Michal

41
7702
10482
7015
18634
7685
9088

43
3898
2198
2263
2287
14594
2561
10847

42
6691
14826
18083
7164
9135
20200
7484

37
15750
14978
12769
7594
17401
17729

45
35
40
26
55
45

41
38
55
50
31
55
32

59
39
50
41
38
19
51

29
47
31
61
30
26

TJ Lokomotiva Ceska Tiebova 31

TOPIC Ondte; 19067
PODZIMEK Martin 11572
JIROUSEK Pavel 14627
KOLAR Vaclav 10652
KMONICEK Jiti 20501
HOLANEC Petr 17661
KK Slovan Rosice 35
ZEMEK Jiti 7505
VARAK Jan 20509
PALKO Adam 20412
FABIK Ivo 6622
HRDLICKA Michal 18302
MATYAS Dalibor 14391
AXMAN Jifi 6623
SKK Horice 39
TULKA Vojtéch 17670
SKLIBA Jaromir 465
RUML Dominik 20936
KROUPA Radek 126
HAZVA Martin 5625
KOSTAL Radek 16336
VONDRACEK Ivan 10672
TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice 32
DVORAK Zden&k ml. 12170
MAROUSEK Tomés 22364
DVORAK Zbyngk 12208
CERNUSKA Bronislav 14029
TOUS Ondiej 13407
CHMEL Ladislav 12169

23
32
29
36
20
48

45
19
22
46
26
32
56

25
51
20
45
39
43
52

32
21
31
42
31
33
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TJ Tiebié

PEVNY Robert
RYPEL Vaclav
NESTROJIL Kamil
NOVOTNY Mojmir
LANG Dalibor
DOBES Petr
DOBES Jan

SKK Svijany Vrchlabi
BARTONICEK Jiti
FIEBINGER Kamil
ROLF Michal

ZISKO Vlado

HOBL David
VEJVARA Jiti
BERANEK Ladislav

40
7442
9281
14723
20694
11883
19050
14574

42
397
588
622
843
5210
4349
4643

Zpracoval: Kupa Jaroslav, Dukovanska 834, 67401 Ttebic,

@ MOBIL: 727990824
e-mail: jaroslav.kupa@kuzelky.cz . kupaja@seznam.cz
Aktualni vysledky najdete na webovych strankach: http://www.kuzelky.cz
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40
43

TJ Cerveny Kostelec
CHRASKA Dalibor
NOVAK Pavel
BOUDA Daniel
MRKOS Ondrej
SCHUSTER Stépan
HORN Jan

VANEK Petr

SKK Jicin
RINGEL Jan

VIK Lukas
DRABEK Jiii
LOUDA Pavel
SOUKUP Jaroslav
KAAN Pavel
VEJVARA Josef

28
14232
10465
22040
18211
6010
9329
21835

38
19405
14823
16425
11722
4816
2132
116

28
32
17
24
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24
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46



